TUESDAY NIGHT LEAGUE

TEAM SUMMARY

CAPTAIN

Team #1 - Grumpy Old Men

Jon Swanson

CONTACT
612-385-8029

Team #2 - Irish Travelers

Mike Fredrickson

763-202-3208

Team #3 - Top Shelf

Adam Erickson

612-965-0376

Team #4 - The Mighty Drunks

Justin Neeck

763-913-9703

Team #5 - Scotts Thots

Jake Thomas

763-213-3862

Team #6 - Scoregasms

Ben Sieben

763-286-0462

Team #7 - Free Masons

Joel Swanson

763-350-6584

2025 SCHEDULE

Week #1 - Tuesday, January 7th
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Week #2 - Tuesday, January 14th
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Week #3 - Tuesday, January 21ST
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Week #4 - Tuesday,January 28th
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Week #5 - Tuesday, February 4TH
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Week #6 - Tuesday, February 11th
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Week #7 - Tuesday, February 18th
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

AWAY

A O W

O P O W g w h i R Ny W R o NN N R g O

whob

HOME

W o NN

N b~ ON PN O R A NN NWOoO M g w~N DN

(G20 \ ST RN |






















