TUESDAY NIGHT LEAGUE

TEAM SUMMARY	<u>CAPTAIN</u>	CONTACT
Team #1 - Grumpy Old Men	Jon Swanson	<u>612-385-8029</u>
Team #2 - Irish Travelers	Mike Fredrickson	763-202-3208
Team #3 - Top Shelf	Adam Erickson	612-965-0376
Team #4 - The Mighty Drunks	Justin Neeck	<u>763-913-9703</u>
Team #5 - Scotts Thots	Jake Thomas	763-213-3862
Team #6 - Scoregasms	Ben Sieben	763-286-0462
Team #7 - Free Masons	Joel Swanson	763-350-6584

2025 SCHEDULE	AWAY	<u>HOME</u>
	AVVAI	HOWL
Week #1 - Tuesday, January 7th	4	•
6:00pm 7:00pm	1 3	2 7
8:00pm	5 5	6
9:00pm	4	3
·	·	•
Week #2 - Tuesday, January 14th	6	4
6:00pm 7:00pm	5	7
8:00pm	1	3
9:00pm	2	5
0.000	_	•
Week #3 - Tuesday, January 21ST		
6:00pm	7	4
7:00pm	2	6
8:00pm	5	3
9:00pm	1	2
Week #4 - Tuesday,January 28th		
6:00pm	<i>3</i>	6
7:00pm	7	2
8:00pm	1	7
9:00pm	5	4
Week #5 - Tuesday, February 4TH		
6:00pm	7	1
7:00pm	4	6
8:00pm	3	2
9:00pm	5	1
Week #6 - Tuesday, February 11th		
6:00pm	3	2
7:00pm	6	5
8:00pm	1	4
9:00pm	6	7
Mode #7 Tuesday Falance #400		
Week #7 - Tuesday, February 18th	4	-
6:00pm 7:00pm	4 6	7 1
8:00pm	4	2
9:00pm	3	5